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Wednesday, September 18 2 pm – 7 pm Magnolia Room

Thursday, September 19 9:30 am – 6:30 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, September 25 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Thursday, September 26 2 pm – 7 pm Larkspur Room

Monday, September 30 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 1 11 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 2 10 am – 2:30 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 8 2 pm – 6:30 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 9 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Thursday, October 10 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, October 14 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 15 6:30 am – 12:30 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, October 16 7 am – 2 pm Magnolia Room

Thursday, October 17 2 pm – 7 pm Magnolia Room

Tuesday, October 22 2 pm – 7 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 23 2 pm – 8 pm Larkspur Room

Thursday, October 24 2 pm – 7 pm Conference Center

Monday, October 28 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 29 7 am – 4 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, October 30 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, November 4 9:30 am – 1 pm Library

Tuesday, November 5 1:30 pm – 8 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, November 6 2 pm – 8 pm Larkspur Room

Thursday, November 7 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, November 11 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, November 13 6 am – 2 pm Magnolia Room

2019 Immunization Clinic Schedule
MarinHealth Medical Center, 250 Bon Air Road Off-Site Clinics

100B Drakes Landing, Suite 167 
Monday, September 30 
12 pm – 3 pm 

3950 Terra Linda 
IT Conference Room 
Wednesday, October 16  
9:30 am – 12:30 pm

Things to remember  
for all clinics:
• Bring your Hospital ID Badge

• Wear a top that is loose in 
the upper arm

• Expect this process to take  
15 – 30 minutes (depending 
on the crowd)

Deadline to complete  
is November 13!

Questions? Email  
EHS@mymarinhealth.org

“MarinHealth” and the MarinHealth logo are servicemarks of Marin General Hospital and used by its affiliates pursuant to licensing arrangements.
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Hygiene 
 
Protect: 
• Shower with soap and water immediately after athletic activity  

o dry yourself completely 
• Wash your hands with soap and warm water on a regular basis  
• Cover mouth and nose when sneezing/coughing, wash your  

hands after 
• Do not share toiletries, athletic equipment, water bottles 
• Clean and cover open wounds/skin conditions before and  

after activity 

Prevent: 
• Wash daily soiled gear, including practice gear, under layers, 

outerwear 
• Wipe down frequently touched surfaces with EPA-registered 

cleaners 
• Wear a layer of clothing between your body and sports equipment   

o preferably fast-drying or self-wicking material 
• Remove all sports equipment from sports bags daily and  

hang to dry 
• Spray down helmets, pads, and gloves with a disinfecting spray  

o after each practice/game  

The Benefits of Good Hygiene: 
• Promotes a positive and healthy self-image 
• Elevated personal health and immune system 
• Prevents the spread of bacteria and virus 
• Fewer visits to the doctor/dentist could mean lower health  

care costs 
• Clothes and Equipment Cleanliness helps equipment last longer 
 

 

 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Shower 
• Daily, especially after activity  
• Dry yourself completely after 

showering 
 
Handwashing 
• 20 seconds of continual 

rubbing uses friction to break 
down bacteria  

 
Equipment / Bags 
• Can harbor harmful bacteria  
• Dry out equipment and open 

sports bags to air out  
 
Risk Factors 
Skin infections, viruses, and 
diseases can be spread through 
soiled clothing and gear. These 
risk factors can be spread from 
skin-to-skin contact also. 
 


